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PG PROGRAMME —JULY 2021

Time-3.00pm to 4.00pm

MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)Skin & VD Department

S.No. Date Day Subject Name of the Doctor
01 15/07/2021 | Thursday | Grand Round cum discussion Junior Residents
02 16/07/2021 Friday Journal club Jr2-Dr.Dipti
03 19/07/2021 Mon Discussion-Antifungal JR1-Dr.Shubham
04 20/07/2021 | Tues Grand Round and discussion Junior residents.
05 21/07/2021 Wed Long Case-Psoriasis { A [31 UCH e JRZ-Dr.Dipti
06 22/07/2021 Thursday | Seminar-Collagen & related dlsorder JR1-Dr.Avani
07 23/07/2021 Friday Short Case-Leprosy JR1-Dr.Shubham
08 26/07/2021 Mon Discuission Steroids-Topical JR1-Dr.Avani
09 27/07/2021 | Tues Journal Club JR1-Dr.Shubham
10 28/07/2021 | Wed Long case-Pemphigus JR2-Dr.Juhee
11 29/07/2021 Thursday | Seminar-Elastin & related disorders JR1-Dr.Shubham
12 30/07/2021 Friday Short case-STD ¢ aa. Prese na P IR1-Dr.Avani
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